FINO AL 31 LUGLIO 64
STAGNA , PANEL E
HIGHBAY
WT065C G3 LED68S/840
PSU L1500 BN - 230VAC -
4000K - 53W - 6800 LM
- CRI80 - 110° - IP65 -
IK08 - LARGHEZZA 71MM -

DURATA 30000 ORE ·
240° - CRI80
17,90 €
CORE58840UN
Ecofit LEDtube 600mm
HO 9W 840 T8 S
2,40 €
1884L
Ecofit LEDtube 1200mm
HO 18W 840 T8 S
2,45 €
3684L
FINO AL 31 LUGLIO 67
LAMPADE GU10
Codice Descrizione Prezzo
CLAGU103582736 Corepro LEDspot 3.5-35W GU10 827 36D                  2,20 €
CLAGU103583036 Corepro LEDspot 3.5-35W GU10 830 36D                  2,20 €
CLAGU103584036 Corepro LEDspot 3.5-35W GU10 840 36D                  2,20 €
CLAGU105082736 Corepro LEDspot 4.6-50W GU10 827 36D                  2,40 €
CLAGU105083036 Corepro LEDspot 4.6-50W GU10 830 36D                  2,40 €
CLAGU105084036 Corepro LEDspot 4.6-50W GU10 840 36D                  2,40 €
CLAGU1050830G2D CorePro LEDspot 4-50W GU10 830 36D DIM                  4,70 €
CLAGU1050840G2D CorePro LEDspot 4-50W GU10 840 36D DIM                  4,70 €
CLAGU1065830G2 CorePro LEDspot 4.9-65W GU10 830 36D ND                  2,60 €
CLAGU1065840G2 CorePro LEDspot 4.9-65W GU10 840 36D ND                  2,60 €
CLAGU1070830G2 Corepro LEDspot 550lm GU10 830 120D                  2,70 €
CLAGU1070840G2 Corepro LEDspot 550lm GU10 840 120D                  2,70 €
LEDGU109083060 Corepro LEDspot 670lm GU10 830 60D                  8,10 €
LEDGU109084060 Corepro LEDspot 730lm GU10 840 60D                  8,10 €